

ENVIRONMENTAL RESOLUTIONS BID OPENING BID OPENING: 08/20/19 AT 11:00 AM				2018 ROAD IMPROVEMENT PROJECT BEVERLY CITY, BURLINGTON COUNTY 41081 03									
				<i>Engineer's Estimate</i>		AMERICAN ASPHALT COMPANY, INC.		CHARLES MARANDINO LLC		SEACOAST CONSTRUCTION INC.		EARLE ASPHALT CO.	
						116 Main Street W. Collingswood Hgts., NJ 08059 P:(856) 456-2899 F:(856) 456-6749		PO Box 20 Milmay, NJ 08340 P:(856) 691-9963 F:(856) 691-5195		15 Addington Ct. East Brunswick, NJ 08816 P:(732) 238-6963 F:(732) 238-6083		1800 Route 34, Bldg 2, Suite 205 Wall, NJ 07719 P:(732) 308-1113 F:(732) 308-1034	
NO	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT
Base Bid													
1	Milling, 0" to 4" Thick	4,238	SY	\$8.00	\$33,904.00	\$4.50	\$19,071.00	\$6.00	\$25,428.00	\$12.00	\$50,856.00	\$7.00	\$29,666.00
2	HMA Surface Course, 9.5M64, 1.5" Thick	381	Ton	\$105.00	\$40,005.00	\$113.50	\$43,243.50	\$95.00	\$36,195.00	\$102.00	\$38,862.00	\$140.00	\$53,340.00
3	HMA Base Course, 19.5M64, 2.5" Thick	636	Ton	\$85.00	\$54,060.00	\$112.50	\$71,550.00	\$79.00	\$50,244.00	\$102.00	\$64,872.00	\$120.00	\$76,320.00
4	Install Concrete Swale, 8" Thick	2,550	SF	\$20.00	\$51,000.00	\$13.00	\$33,150.00	\$34.00	\$86,700.00	\$18.00	\$45,900.00	\$28.20	\$71,910.00
5	Remove Concrete Gutter	3,945	SF	\$10.00	\$39,450.00	\$4.00	\$15,780.00	\$3.00	\$11,835.00	\$3.50	\$13,807.50	\$5.75	\$22,683.75
6	Remove and Replace Concrete Apron, 6" Thick	133	SY	\$90.00	\$11,970.00	\$80.30	\$10,679.90	\$88.00	\$11,704.00	\$110.00	\$14,630.00	\$140.00	\$18,620.00
7	Remove and Replace Concrete Sidewalk, 4" Thick	28	SY	\$70.00	\$1,960.00	\$65.20	\$1,825.60	\$86.00	\$2,408.00	\$110.00	\$3,080.00	\$115.00	\$3,220.00
8	Remove and Replace Concrete Curb	972	LF	\$35.00	\$34,020.00	\$32.90	\$31,978.80	\$32.00	\$31,104.00	\$38.00	\$36,936.00	\$46.50	\$45,198.00
9	Remove and Replace Stop Sign	7	UN	\$250.00	\$1,750.00	\$450.00	\$3,150.00	\$250.00	\$1,750.00	\$200.00	\$1,400.00	\$194.25	\$1,359.75
9A	Remove and Replace Street Sign	5	UN	\$250.00	\$1,250.00	\$450.00	\$2,250.00	\$250.00	\$1,250.00	\$350.00	\$1,750.00	\$230.00	\$1,150.00
10	Curb Painting	775	LF	\$5.00	\$3,875.00	\$5.00	\$3,875.00	\$8.00	\$6,200.00	\$6.00	\$4,650.00	\$1.35	\$1,046.25
11	Remove and Replace ADA Ramp, Complete	2	UN	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$4,500.00	\$9,000.00	\$6,500.00	\$13,000.00	\$11,500.00	\$23,000.00	\$3,774.69	\$7,549.38
12	Remove Tree	3	UN	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,200.00	\$9,600.00	\$1,200.00	\$3,600.00	\$2,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$2,150.00	\$6,450.00
13	Subbase DGA, 6" Thick (If & Where Directed)	20	Ton	\$20.00	\$400.00	\$40.00	\$800.00	\$1.00	\$20.00	\$40.00	\$800.00	\$25.00	\$500.00
TOTAL AMOUNT BASE BID				\$281,144.00		\$255,953.80		\$281,438.00		\$308,043.50		\$339,013.13	
Alternate Bid No. 1													
A1	Milling, 0" to 2" Thick	488	SY	\$8.00	\$3,904.00	\$4.50	\$2,196.00	\$6.00	\$2,928.00	\$11.00	\$5,368.00	\$10.00	\$4,880.00
A2	HMA Surface Course, 9.5M64, 2" Thick	44	Ton	\$105.00	\$4,620.00	\$113.50	\$4,994.00	\$95.00	\$4,180.00	\$100.00	\$4,400.00	\$87.25	\$3,839.00
A3	Remove and Replace ADA Ramp, Complete	1	UN	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$3,781.00	\$3,781.00
TOTAL AMOUNT ALTERNATE BID				\$11,524.00		\$11,690.00		\$13,608.00		\$17,768.00		\$12,500.00	
TOTAL AMOUNT BASE BID & ALTERNATE BID				\$292,668.00		\$267,643.80		\$295,046.00		\$325,811.50		\$351,513.13	